Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Burdett - (509843) - Erith & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:15.88
1:16.06
1:16.44
1:16.74
1:17.04
1:17.78
1:17.93
1:18.53
1:21.12
1:22.44
1:25.81
1:30.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.12
1:16.06
1:15.88
1:17.78
1:17.04
1:17.93
1:16.44
1:16.74
1:18.53
1:25.81

1:22.44
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WA Pts

361
358
353
349
345
335
333
326
295
281
249
210

WA Pts

295
358
361
335
345
333
353
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281

Round

Round

F

Date

31/10/15
22/11/15
08/11/14
11/10/14
06/12/14
13/12/14
16/11/14
20/09/14
12/11/16
21/09/13
17/11/13
15/11/12

Date

12/11/16
22/11/15
31/10/15
13/12/14
06/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
20/09/14
17/11/13
21/09/13

Meet

DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
NASLS2014 Round Three

Erith & District

The White Horse League 2014

NASLS Round 2

The White Horse League 2013

Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Club Championships

Meet

NASLS Round 2

Erith & District Club Championships 2015
DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet
NASLS2014 Round Three

Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014
Erith & District

NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
The White Horse League 2014

Erith & District Club Championships

The White Horse League 2013

Venue

Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Dover
Horsham
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Crawley
Eltham
Bexleyheath

Erith

Venue

Crawley
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Dover
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Eltham
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