Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Burdett - (509843) - Erith & District SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.88	361	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:16.06	358	F	22/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:16.44	353	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	Erith & Dist	3
1:16.74	349	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Horsham	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.04	345	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.78	335	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.93	333	F	16/11/14	Erith & District	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:18.53	326	F	20/09/14	The White Horse League 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:21.12	295	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Erith & Dist	3
1:22.44	281	F	21/09/13	The White Horse League 2013	Eltham	Erith & Dist	3
1:25.81	249	F	17/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:30.93	210	F	15/11/12	Erith & District SC Club Championships	Erith	Erith & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.12	295	F	12/11/16	NASLS Round 2	Crawley	Erith & Dist	3
1:16.06	358	F	22/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:15.88	361	F	31/10/15	DD & ED Halloween Weekend Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.78	335	F	13/12/14	NASLS2014 Round Three	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.04	345	Н	06/12/14	Gravesend & Northfleet Open Meet 2014	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
1:17.93	333	F	16/11/14	Erith & District	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:16.44	353	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Dover	Erith & Dist	3
1:16.74	349	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Horsham	Erith & Dist	3
1:18.53	326	F	20/09/14	The White Horse League 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
1:25.81	249	F	17/11/13	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
1:22.44 copyright 2024	281 4	F	21/09/13	The White Horse League 2013	Eltham	Erith & Dist Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

1:30.93 210 F 15/11/12 Erith & District SC Club Championships

Erith Erith & Dist

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS